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From: Judit Tirosh <JudithT@justice.gov.il>
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<navit@snlawyers.co.il>; 'Israel Wolnerman' <israel.wolnerman@weinrothlaw.com>; Carmel Ben Zur
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From: Boaz Ben Zur <Boaz@bzlaw.co.il>

Sent: Thursday, January 20, 2022 4:42 PM

To: Nitzan Wulkan <NitzanW @justice.gov.il>; Navit Negev <navit@snlawyers.co.il>; 'Israel Wolnerman'
<israel.wolnerman@weinrothlaw.com>; Carmel Ben Zur <Carmel@bzlaw.co.il>; noa@har.law; Osnat goldshmidt
<Osnatg@bzlaw.co.il>; Dikla sirkis <Dikla@bzlaw.co.il>; 1N 23 <michal@cylaw.co.il>; |0 p'T <jack@cylaw.co.il>;
Yahel Dar <yahel@cylaw.co.il>; 71'a nwa <noa.f@cylaw.co.il>; Navit Negev <navit@snlawyers.co.il>; Iris Niv-Sabag
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From: Boaz Ben Zur <Boaz@bzlaw.co.il>

Sent: Wednesday, February 2, 2022 12:07 PM

To: Judit Tirosh <JudithT@justice.gov.il>

Cc: Amir Tabenkin <AmirT@justice.gov.il>; Asaf Isuk <Asafl@justice.gov.il>; Nitzan Wulkan
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'shai@cylaw.co.il' <shai@cylaw.co.il>; 'Navit Negev' <navit@snlawyers.co.il>; 'Iris Niv-Sabag' <iris@snlawyers.co.il>;
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